Things change.
Sartobind® Membrane Adsorbers
Now, chromatography can
be just as convenient.
Remember when getting cash meant waiting until payday?
1
Sartobind Membrane Adsorbers
Sartorius Sets the Pace in

module layers are 15, 30 and 60.
Sartobind membrane types:
• Sartobind S, Q, C and D ion
exchange
• Sartobind IDA (iminodiacetic acid)
metal chelate
• Sartobind aldehyde-activated
• Sartobind epoxy-activated
• Sartobind Protein A (recombinant)
• Other ligands available upon
request
5
Ordering information and specifications for MultiSep modules
Order numbers* Capacity Number Flow Effective adsorption Bed volume
(g) of layers (L/min . bar) area (m2) equivalent (ml)
91-X-01K-15-03 1 15 0.6 0.12 35
91-X-02K-15-06 2 15 1.25 0.25 70
91-X-05K-15-12 4 15 2.5 0.5 140
91-X-10K-15-25 8 15 5 1 280
91-X-20K-15-50 16 15 10 2 560
91-X-02K-30-03 2 30 0.3 0.25 72
91-X-05K-30-06 4 30 0.6 0.5 144
91-X-10K-30-12 8 30 1.1 1 288
91-X-20K-30-25 16 30 2.2 2 575
91-X-40K-30-50 32 30 4.3 4 1150
91-X-05K-60-03 4 60 0.12 0.5 133
91-X-10K-60-06 8 60 0.25 1 266
91-X-20K-60-12 16 60 0.5 2 532
91-X-40K-60-25 32 60 1 4 1065
91-X-80K-60-50 64 60 2 8 2130
* X = S, C, Q or D ion exchange
Sartobind MultiSep Membrane Adsorbers
Housings available in:
• Stainless steel or POM